
Lap 

8 

Time of Day 

13:42:03.583 

Lap Tm 

1:30.374 

Diff 

+21.877 

S1 Tm 

29.736 

S2 Tm 

31.228 

S3 Tm 

29.410 

Lap 

(357) Artjoms Sestakovs 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(365) David Aulejtner 

1 

2 

3 

(329) Noah Karlsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(309) Karlis Kirikovs 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(389) Alexandru Wolter 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(343) Nojus Gerulaitis 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(305) Laurent Legault 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(361) Marta Spike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(379) Julius Dagys 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Time of Day 

13:32:18.201 

13:33:19.668 

13:34:21.532 

13:35:24.672 

13:36:40.672 

13:32:58.729 

13:34:01.147 

13:35:02.980 

13:32:35.362 

13:33:37.664 

13:34:41.568 

13:35:51.571 

13:37:12.881 

13:32:25.390 

13:33:28.822 

13:34:31.342 

13:35:47.519 

13:37:06.814 

13:38:27.419 

13:32:59.686 

13:34:02.380 

13:35:05.061 

13:36:20.738 

13:37:41.123 

13:39:00.662 

13:40:16.114 

13:41:29.230 

13:32:26.303 

13:33:29.439 

13:34:32.465 

13:35:48.860 

13:33:33.090 

13:34:36.679 

13:35:46.404 

13:37:06.435 

13:38:26.819 

13:32:31.059 

13:33:35.350 

13:34:39.283 

13:35:50.282 

13:37:12.698 

13:32:42.677 

13:33:51.174 

13:34:59.839 

13:36:21.366 

13:37:47.200 

13:39:11.748 

13:40:33.209 

Lap Tm 

1:05.706 

1:01.467 

1:01.864 

1:03.140 

1:16.000 

1:09.594 

1:02.418 

1:01.833 

1:07.662 

1:02.302 

1:03.904 

1:10.003 

1:21.310 

1:06.774 

1:03.432 

1:02.520 

1:16.177 

1:19.295 

1:20.605 

1:08.773 

1:02.694 

1:02.681 

1:15.677 

1:20.385 

1:19.539 

1:15.452 

1:13.116 

1:06.964 

1:03.136 

1:03.026 

1:16.395 

1:04.358 

1:03.589 

1:09.725 

1:20.031 

1:20.384 

1:13.894 

1:04.291 

1:03.933 

1:10.999 

1:22.416 

1:14.982 

1:08.497 

1:08.665 

1:21.527 

1:25.834 

1:24.548 

1:21.461 

Diff 

+4.239 

+0.397 

+1.673 

+14.533 

+7.761 

+0.585 

+5.360 

+1.602 

+7.701 

+19.008 

+4.254 

+0.912 

+13.657 

+16.775 

+18.085 

+6.092 

+0.013 

+12.996 

+17.704 

+16.858 

+12.771 

+10.435 

+3.938 

+0.110 

+13.369 

+0.769 

+6.136 

+16.442 

+16.795 

+9.961 

+0.358 

+7.066 

+18.483 

+6.485 

+0.168 

+13.030 

+17.337 

+16.051 

+12.964 

S1 Tm 

27.241 

24.931 

24.489 

24.549 

28.419 

30.246 

24.442 

24.988 

28.215 

25.132 

25.452 

24.996 

31.924 

27.885 

25.582 

25.299 

24.782 
30.183 

31.776 

27.552 

24.947 

25.070 

27.260 

32.171 

32.066 

30.574 

27.266 

27.947 

25.137 

25.063 

25.158 

27.061 

25.375 

25.040 

30.629 

31.590 

31.973 

26.389 

25.838 

25.629 
31.863 

31.457 

26.987 

26.941 
29.860 

34.457 

34.021 

33.037 

S2 Tm 

19.576 

18.471 
18.936 

19.062 

23.798 

20.717 

19.314 

18.541 

20.272 

18.682 

19.677 

21.274 

24.921 

19.738 

19.231 

18.736 

19.944 

25.048 

25.091 

22.286 

19.084 

19.345 

23.526 

24.442 

24.408 

23.463 

22.504 

19.993 

19.449 

19.320 

20.690 

18.879 

19.853 

21.426 

25.558 

24.539 

21.639 

19.091 
19.233 

21.950 

25.516 

22.189 

20.838 

21.329 

25.621 

26.163 

26.376 

25.464 

S3 Tm 

18.889 

18.065 
18.439 

19.529 

23.783 

18.631 

18.662 

18.304 

19.175 

18.488 

18.775 

23.733 

24.465 

19.151 

18.619 

18.485 

31.451 

24.064 

23.738 

18.935 

18.663 

18.266 
24.891 

23.772 

23.065 

21.415 

23.346 

19.024 

18.550 
18.643 

30.547 

18.418 

18.361 
23.259 

23.844 

24.255 

20.282 

18.811 
18.862 

23.420 

25.037 

21.336 

20.672 

20.395 
26.046 

25.214 

24.151 

22.960 
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BNL Round 1 Genk 
Seniors 

Session 3 odd numbers 

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 13:31:01 

Genk 1,360 Km 

05.04.2024 13:31 

Timekeeping V. Rosén:                                                    Clerk of the course Martin Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Amber Pauwels: Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


